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FIAT

DACIA
CITROEN
JEEP
TOYOTA
DACIA

MG
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
OPEL
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
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RENAULT
FORD
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VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - Febbraio 2025

PANDA
SANDERO
c3
AVENGER
YARIS
DUSTER
zs

208
YARIS CROSS
T-ROC
QASHQAI
CAPTUR
2008
CORSA
C-HR
TIGUAN
600

CLIO
PUMA

X1
T-CROSS
AYGO X
3008
GOLF
SPORTAGE
JUKE
JUNIOR
A3

110
KAMIQ
FOCUS
MG3
KUGA
VITARA
TUCSON
Q3
SERIE 1
FABIA

GLA
PICANTO
YPSILON
DR 5.0
TOURNEO COURIER
SWIFT
SEAL U
Al
COMPASS
X2

XC40
RENEGADE

11.896
5.896
5.767
4.665
3.567
3.512
3.177
3.086
2.989
2.737
2.257
2.251
2.116
2.064
2.063
2.016
1.986
1.965
1.945
1.884
1.836
1.613
1.584
1.568
1.518
1.447
1.362
1.248
1.206
1.097
1.096
1.088
1.065
1.033
1.010
1.008

974
972
957
929
926
906
874
873
837
836
835
833
808
774
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 28/02/2025
MOD_TMA REV.00 DEL 19.07.2023
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FIAT

DACIA
CITROEN
JEEP

DACIA
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA

MG

TOYOTA
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL

FORD
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
FIAT

NISSAN

BMW
TOYOTA

KIA

NISSAN
ALFA ROMEO
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
AUDI

AUDI

KIA
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

MG

SKODA
MERCEDES
SUZUKI
FORD

FORD
LANCIA
AUDI

DR

BMW

SKODA
FORD
SUZUKI
BMW

AUDI

JEEP

DACIA
VOLVO

PANDA
SANDERO
c3
AVENGER
DUSTER
208
YARIS
zs
YARIS CROSS
CAPTUR
T-ROC
CORSA
PUMA
CLIO
T-CROSS
2008
TIGUAN
C-HR
600
QASHQAI
X1
AYGO X
SPORTAGE
JUKE
JUNIOR
GOLF
3008

A3

Q3
PICANTO
110
TUCSON
MG3
KAMIQ
GLA
VITARA
KUGA
FOCUS
YPSILON
Al

DR 5.0
SERIE 1
FABIA
TOURNEO COURIER
SWIFT
X2

Qs
COMPASS
SPRING
XC40

gen./feb. 2025

25.224
11.473
10.332
9.350
7.875
6.813
6.502
5.615
5.562
4.826
4.470
4.404
4.147
4.136
4.101
3.887
3.831
3.809
3.635
3.596
3.539
3.371
3.056
2.865
2.764
2.708
2.645
2.619
2.618
2.400
2.328
2.271
2.245
2.119
2.091
2.018
1.996
1.911
1.816
1.801
1.753
1.738
1.723
1.696
1.570
1.455
1.432
1.428
1.421
1.394




